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239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 20439  100.00% 189.01-190 M 0.54% 3079 15.06% 17471 85.48%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 3 0.01% 20438 100.00% 188.01-189 140 0.68% 3219 15.75% 17360 84.94%
237.01-238 4 0.02% 7 0.03% 20436 99.99% 187.01-188 136 0.67% 3355 16.41% 17220 84.25%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 9 0.04% 20432 99.97% 186.01- 187 129 0.63% 3484 17.05% 17084 83.59%
235.01 - 236 3 0.01% 12 0.06% 20430 99.96% 185.01- 186 137 0.67% 3621 17.72% 16955 82.95%
234.01-235 5 0.02% 17 0.08% 20427 99.94% 184.01-185 131 0.64% 3752 18.36% 16818 82.28%
233.01-234 6 0.03% 23 0.11% 20422 99.92% 183.01-184 133 0.65% 3885 19.01% 16687 81.64%
232.01-233 3 0.01% 26 0.13% 20416 99.89% 182.01-183 130 0.64% 4015 19.64% 16554 80.99%
231.01-232 6 0.03% 32 0.16% 20413 99.87% 181.01-182 125 0.61% 4140 20.26% 16424 80.36%
230.01 - 231 14 0.07% 46 0.23% 20407 99.84% 180.01-181 123 0.60% 4263 20.86% 16299 79.74%
229.01-230 12 0.06% 58 0.28% 20393 99.77% 179.01-180 121 0.59% 4384 21.45% 16176 79.14%
228.01-229 18 0.09% 76 0.37% 20381 99.72% 178.01-179 124 0.61% 4508 22.06% 16055 78.55%
227.01-228 23 0.11% 99 0.48% 20363 99.63% 177.01-178 133 0.65% 4641 22.711% 15931 77.94%
226.01 - 227 20 0.10% 119 0.58% 20340 99.52% 176.01-177 129 0.63% 4770 23.34% 15798 77.29%
225.01 - 226 25 0.12% 144 0.70% 20320 99.42% 175.01-176 128 0.63% 4898 23.96% 15669 76.66%
224.01 - 225 18 0.09% 162 0.79% 20295 99.30% 174.01-175 143 0.70% 5041 24.66% 15541 76.04%
223.01-224 28 0.14% 190 0.93% 20277 99.21% 173.01-174 149 0.73% 5190 25.39% 15398 75.34%
222.01-223 33 0.16% 223 1.09% 20249 99.07% 172.01-173 143 0.70% 5333 26.09% 15249 74.61%
221.01-222 39 0.19% 262 1.28% 20216 98.91% 171.01-172 156 0.76% 5489 26.86% 15106 73.91%
220.01 - 221 38 0.19% 300 1.47% 20177 98.72% 170.01- 171 147 0.72% 5636 27.57% 14950 73.14%
219.01-220 36 0.18% 336 1.64% 20139 98.53% 169.01-170 131 0.64% 5767 28.22% 14803 72.43%
218.01-219 41 0.20% 377 1.84% 20103 98.36% 168.01- 169 152 0.74% 5919 28.96% 14672 71.78%
217.01-218 54 0.26% 431 2.11% 20062 98.16% 167.01-168 126 0.62% 6045 29.58% 14520 71.04%
216.01 - 217 55 0.27% 486 2.38% 20008 97.89% 166.01- 167 167 0.82% 6212 30.39% 14394 70.42%
215.01-216 45 0.22% 531 2.60% 19953 97.62% 165.01- 166 137 0.67% 6349 31.06% 14227 69.61%
214.01-215 51 0.25% 582 2.85% 19908 97.40% 164.01-165 155 0.76% 6504 31.82% 14090 68.94%
213.01-214 63 0.31% 645 3.16% 19857 97.15% 163.01- 164 154 0.75% 6658 32.57% 13935 68.18%
212.01-213 70 0.34% 715 3.50% 19794 96.84% 162.01- 163 126 0.62% 6784 33.19% 13781 67.43%
211.01-212 68 0.33% 783 3.83% 19724 96.50% 161.01-162 146 0.71% 6930 33.91% 13655 66.81%
210.01-211 77 0.38% 860 4.21% 19656 96.17% 160.01 - 161 145 0.71% 7075 34.62% 13509 66.09%
209.01-210 87 0.43% 947 4.63% 19579 95.79% 159.01 - 160 146 0.71% 7221 35.33% 13364 65.38%
208.01 - 209 82 0.40% 1029 5.03% 19492 95.37% 158.01 - 159 144 0.70% 7365 36.03% 13218 64.67%
207.01-208 96 047% 1125 5.50% 19410 94.97% 157.01-158 128 0.63% 7493 36.66% 13074 63.97%
206.01 - 207 83 0.41% 1208 591% 19314 94.50% 156.01- 157 141 0.69% 7634 37.35% 12946 63.34%
205.01 - 206 91 0.45% 1299 6.36% 19231 94.09% 155.01 - 156 133 0.65% 7767 38.00% 12805 62.65%
204.01 - 205 87 0.43% 1386 6.78% 19140 93.64% 154.01- 155 171 0.84% 7938 38.84% 12672 62.00%
203.01 - 204 96 0.47% 1482 7.25% 19053 93.22% 153.01- 154 155 0.76% 8093 39.60% 12501 61.16%
202.01 - 203 83 0.41% 1565 7.66% 18957 92.75% 152.01-153 140 0.68% 8233 40.28% 12346 60.40%
201.01 - 202 92 0.45% 1657 8.11% 18874 92.34% 151.01-152 152 0.74% 8385 41.02% 12206 59.72%
200.01 - 201 M 0.54% 1768 8.65% 18782 91.89% 150.01 - 151 134 0.66% 8519 41.68% 12054 58.98%
199.01 - 200 123 0.60% 1891 9.25% 18671 91.35% 149.01- 150 132 0.65% 8651 42.33% 11920 58.32%
198.01 - 199 M 0.54% 2002 9.79% 18548 90.75% 148.01-149 157 0.77% 8808 43.09% 11788 57.67%

197.01- 198 98 0.48% 2100 10.27% 18437 90.21% 147.01-148 137 0.67% 8945 43.76% 11631 56.91%
196.01 - 197 123 0.60% 2223 10.88% 18339 89.73% 146.01- 147 150 0.73% 9095 44.50% 11494 56.24%
195.01 - 196 120 0.59% 2343 11.46% 18216 89.12% 145.01- 146 149 0.73% 9244 45.23% 11344 55.50%
194.01- 195 122 0.60% 2465 12.06% 18096 88.54% 144.01-145 141 0.69% 9385 45.92% 11195 54.77%
193.01 - 194 120 0.59% 2585 12.65% 17974 87.94% 143.01-144 135 0.66% 9520 46.58% 11054 54.08%
192.01-193 133 0.65% 2718 13.30% 17854 87.35% 142.01-143 132 0.65% 9652 47.22% 10919 53.42%
191.01-192 119 0.58% 2837 13.88% 17721 86.70% 141.01-142 125 0.61% 9777 47.84% 10787 52.78%
190.01 - 191 131 0.64% 2968 14.52% 17602 86.12%  140.01 - 141 106 0.52% 9883 48.35% 10662 52.16%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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131 0.64%
116 0.57%
127 0.62%
162 0.79%
144 0.70%
133 0.65%
135 0.66%
142 0.69%
134 0.66%
17 0.57%
136 0.67%
129 0.63%
121 0.59%
133 0.65%
17 0.57%
105 0.51%
144 0.70%
125 0.61%
17 0.57%
17 0.57%
141 0.69%
116 0.57%
131 0.64%
116 0.57%
122 0.60%
138 0.68%
130 0.64%
128 0.63%
126 0.62%
112 0.55%
140 0.68%
140 0.68%
140 0.68%
124 0.61%
126 0.62%
148 0.72%
156 0.76%
138 0.68%
134 0.66%
131 0.64%
133 0.65%
123 0.60%
129 0.63%
140 0.68%
128 0.63%
125 0.61%
127 0.62%
122 0.60%
126 0.62%
17 0.57%

N S=P )

10014 48.99%
10130 49.56%
10257 50.18%
10419 50.98%
10563 51.68%
10696 52.33%
10831 52.99%
10973 53.69%
11107 54.34%
11224 54.91%
11360 55.58%
11489 56.21%
11610 56.80%
11743 57.45%
11860 58.03%
11965 58.54%
12109 59.24%
12234 59.86%
12351 60.43%
12468 61.00%
12609 61.69%
12725 62.26%
12856 62.90%
12972 63.47%
13094 64.06%
13232 64.74%
13362 65.38%
13490 66.00%
13616 66.62%
13728 67.17%
13868 67.85%
14008 68.54%
14148 69.22%
14272 69.83%
14398 70.44%
14546 71.17%
14702 71.93%
14840 72.61%
14974 73.26%
15105 73.90%
15238 74.55%
15361 75.16%
15490 75.79%
15630 76.47%
15758 77.10%
15883 77.71%
16010 78.33%
16132 78.93%
16258 79.54%
16375 80.12%

N
10556

10425
10309
10182
10020
9876
9743
9608
9466
9332
9215
9079
8950
8829
8696
8579
8474
8330
8205
8088
7971
7830
7714
7583
7467
7345
7207
7077
6949
6823
6711
6571
6431
6291
6167
6041
5893
5737
5599
5465
5334
5201
5078
4949
4809
4681
4556
4429
4307
4181

[Epaew
51.65%
51.01%
50.44%
49.82%
49.02%
48.32%
47.67%
47.01%
46.31%
45.66%
45.09%
44.42%
43.79%
43.20%
42.55%
41.97%
41.46%
40.76%
40.14%
39.57%
39.00%
38.31%
37.74%
37.10%
36.53%
35.94%
35.26%
34.62%
34.00%
33.38%
32.83%
32.15%
31.46%
30.78%
30.17%
29.56%
28.83%
28.07%
27.39%
26.74%
26.10%
25.45%
24.84%
24.21%
23.53%
22.90%
22.29%
21.67%
21.07%
20.46%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
136 0.67%
145 0.71%
119 0.58%
122 0.60%
122 0.60%
129 0.63%
17 0.57%
124 0.61%
101 0.49%
105 0.51%
136 0.67%
113 0.55%
119 0.58%
120 0.59%
134 0.66%
100 0.49%
92 0.45%
80 0.39%
112 0.55%
M 0.54%
124 0.61%
87 0.43%
75 0.37%
72 0.35%
68 0.33%

89 0.44%
75 0.37%
82 0.40%
62 0.30%
66 0.32%
63 0.31%
69 0.34%
64 0.31%
53 0.26%
67 0.33%
51 0.25%
36 0.18%
33 0.16%
32 0.16%
27 0.13%
41 0.20%
36 0.18%
22 0.1%
25 0.12%
27 0.13%
22 0.1%
31 0.15%
16 0.08%
1 0.05%
21 0.10%
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16511 80.78%
16656 81.49%
16775 82.07%
16897 82.67%
17019 83.27%
17148 83.90%
17265 84.47%
17389 85.08%
17490 85.57%
17595 86.09%
17731 86.75%
17844 87.30%
17963 87.89%
18083 88.47%
18217 89.13%
18317 89.62%
18409 90.07%
18489 90.46%
18601 91.01%
18712 91.55%
18836 92.16%
18923 92.58%
18998 92.95%
19070 93.30%
19138 93.63%
19227 94.07%
19302 94.44%
19384 94.84%
19446 95.14%
19512 95.46%
19575 95.77%
19644 96.11%
19708 96.42%
19761 96.68%
19828 97.01%
19879 97.26%
19915 97.44%
19948 97.60%
19980 97.75%
20007 97.89%
20048 98.09%
20084 98.26%
20106 98.37%
20131 98.49%
20158 98.63%
20180 98.73%
20211 98.88%
20227 98.96%
20238 99.02%
20259 99.12%

PN
4064

3928
3783
3664
3542
3420
3291
3174
3050
2949
2844
2708
2595
2476
2356
2222
2122
2030
1950
1838
1727
1603
1516
1441
1369
1301
1212
1137
1055
993
927
864
795
731
678
611
560
524
491
459
432
391
355
333
308
281
259
228
212
201

[Epaew
19.88%
19.22%
18.51%
17.93%
17.33%
16.73%
16.10%
15.53%
14.92%
14.43%
13.91%
13.25%
12.70%
12.11%
11.53%
10.87%
10.38%

9.93%
9.54%
8.99%
8.45%
7.84%
7.42%
7.05%
6.70%
6.37%
5.93%
5.56%
5.16%
4.86%
4.54%
4.23%
3.89%
3.58%
3.32%
2.99%
2.74%
2.56%
2.40%
2.25%
21%
1.91%
1.74%
1.63%
1.51%
1.37%
1.27%
1.12%
1.04%
0.98%
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39.01-40 9 0.04% 20268 99.16% 180 0.88%
38.01-39 18 0.09% 20286 99.25% 171 0.84%
37.01-38 1 0.05% 20297 99.31% 153 0.75%
36.01 - 37 10 0.05% 20307 99.35% 142 0.69%
35.01-36 12 0.06% 20319 99.41% 132 0.65%
34.01-35 9 0.04% 20328 99.46% 120 0.59%
33.01-34 8 0.04% 20336 99.50% M 0.54%
32.01-33 6 0.03% 20342 99.53% 103 0.50%
31.01-32 13 0.06% 20355 99.59% 97 0.47%
30.01- 31 7 0.03% 20362 99.62% 84 0.41%
29.01-30 10 0.05% 20372 99.67% 77 0.38%
28.01-29 6 0.03% 20378 99.70% 67 0.33%
27.01-28 3 0.01% 20381 99.72% 61 0.30%
26.01-27 7 0.03% 20388 99.75% 58 0.28%
25.01-26 4 0.02% 20392 99.77% 51 0.25%
24.01-25 5 0.02% 20397 99.79% 47 0.23%
23.01-24 4 0.02% 20401 99.81% 42 0.21%
22.01-23 3 0.01% 20404 99.83% 38 0.19%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 20406 99.84% 35 0.17%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 20407 99.84% 33 0.16%
19.01-20 4 0.02% 20411 99.86% 32 0.16%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 20413 99.87% 28 0.14%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 20413 99.87% 26 0.13%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 20413 99.87% 26 0.13%
15.01-16 2 0.01% 20415 99.88% 26 0.13%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 20415 99.88% 24 0.12%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 20415 99.88% 24 0.12%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 20416 99.89% 24 0.12%
11.01-12 1 0.00% 20417 99.89% 23 0.11%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 20417 99.89% 22 0.11%

9.01-10 2 0.01% 20419 99.90% 22 0.11%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 20419 99.90% 20 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 20419 99.90% 20 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 20419 99.90% 20 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 20419 99.90% 20 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 20419 99.90% 20 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 20419 99.90% 20 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 20419 99.90% 20 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 20419 99.90% 20 0.10%

0.00-1 20 0.10% 20439  100.00% 20 0.10%
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